
From: Marci Norby 
Sent: 4/28/2014 6:05:47 AM 

akervik@xcelenergy.com (alcervik@xcelenergy.com); aIang@sunflower.net 
(aIang@sunflower.net); amywheatly@alliantenergy.com 
(amywheatly@alliantenergy.com); alex.pollock@oneok.com 
(alex.pollock@oneok.com); bmonnet@oneok.com (bmonnet@oneok.com); 
bob.brill@state.mn.us (bob.brill@state.mn.us); bmgers@odec.com 
(bmgers@odec.com); Arthur.P.freitas@xcelenergy.com 
(Arthur.P.freitas@xcelenergy.com); angela.byrne@state.mn.us 
(angela.byrne@state.mn.us); annette.ellis@oneolc.com (annette.ellis@oneok.com); 
david.dittemore@oneok.com (david.dittemore@oneok.com); cade@nawc.com 
(cade@nawc.com); craig.addonizio@state.mn.us (craig.addonizio@state.mn.us); 
Charles Curtis (charles.curtis@contaegis.com); Dave_Huss@fpl.com 
(Dave_Huss@fpl.com); chris.hutchinson@psc.state.ms.us 
(chris.hutchinson@psc.state.ms.us); david.goyette@puc.nh.gov 
(david.goyette@puc.nh.gov); combswr@oge.com (combswr@oge.com); 
cdabelstein@tep.com (cdabelstein@tep.com); cochrabs@oge.com 

To: (cochrabs@oge.com); Brittany.Mehlhaff@state.sd.us 
(Brittany.Mehlhaff@state.sd.us); bregier@hci-ks.com (bregier@hci-ks.com); 
cherlyn.voss@psc.mo.gov (cherlyn.voss@psc.mo.gov); dale.lusti@state.mn.us 
(dale.lusti@state.mn.us); Mail User (Courtney.Stewart@state.de.us); 
cory.slaughter@oneok.com (cory.slaughter@oneok.com); Hughes, John (Reg Rel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS); dfb@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dfb@cpuc.ca.gov); edean@eei.org (edean@eei.org); jljohnson@mnpower.com 
(jljohnson@mnpower.com); DesLauriers, David (DeslauriersDF@BV.COM); 
john.ballsrud@scc.virginia.gov (john.ballsrud@scc.virginia.gov); 
henry.lay@pacificorp.com (henry.lay@pacificorp.com); jciganek@state.pa.us 
(jciganek@state.pa.us); Elise.Cox@psncuc.nc.gov (Elise.Cox@psncuc.nc.gov); 
jbenati@psc.dc.gov (jbenati@psc.dc.gov); j.mcclanahan@kcc.ks.gov 
(j .mcclanahan@kcc.ks.gov); jeanne.pluth@avistacorp.com 
(jeanne.pluth@avistacorp.com); Iblume@bellsouth.net (Iblume@bellsouth.net); 
gandhimrt@oge.com (gandhimrt@oge.com); gregory.berson@ferc.gov 
(gregory.berson@ferc.gov); dcrisp@oneok.com (dcrisp@oneok.com); 
jenningsfe@bv.com (jenningsfe@bv.com); john.mccarthy@atcogas.com 
(john.mccarthy@atcogas.com); jason.constable@att.com 
(jason.constable@att.com); jhill@nwepc.com (jhill@nwepc.com); 
dhipp@regstaff.sc.gov (dhipp@regstaff.sc.gov); jason.fayorsey@scc.virginia.gov 
(jason.fayorsey@scc.virginia.gov); gbarber@epcor.com (gbarber@epcor.com); 
donn.english@puc.idaho.gov (donn.english@puc.idaho.gov); dbrummett@smeci.net 
(dbrummett@smeci.net); jarmstrong@azcc.gov (jarmstrong@azcc.gov); 
dustin.fredriclc@oneok.com (dustin.fredrick@oneok.com); 
jon.thurber@blackhillscorp.com (jon.thurber@blackhillscorp.com); fscott@opc-
dc.gov (fscott@opc-dc.gov); dennis.deutmeyer@ey.com 
(dennis.deutmeyer@ey.com); gbradygbconsult@verizon.net 
(gbradygbconsult@verizon.net); j_lafferty@wfec.com (j_lafferty@wfec.com); 
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trp@cpuc.ca.gov (trp@cpuc.ca.gov); mfg@cpuc.ca.gov (mfg@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jrw@cpuc.ca.gov (jrw@cpuc.ca.gov); kok@cpuc.ca.gov (kok@cpuc.ca.gov); 
barrie.mckay@questar.com (barrie.mckay@questar.com); 
nwblack@southernco.com (nwblack@southernco.com); slichtenberg@nrri.org 
(slichtenberg@nrri.org); stacey.hunter@cpuc.ca.gov (stacey.hunter@cpuc.ca.gov); 
nathan.a.schraun@xcelenergy.com (nathan.a.schraun@xcelenergy.com); Belinda 
Kolb (belinda.kolb@wyo.gov); ron.lowder@pacificorp.com 
(ron.lowder@pacificorp.com); pete.n.sywenki@sprint.com 
(pete.n.sywenki@sprint.com); ted.sommerl@wgcpa.com 
(ted.sommerl@wgcpa.com); rewilkins@fasb.org (rewilkins@fasb.org); 
Justin.Morgan@scc.virginia.gov (Justin.Morgan@scc.virginia.gov); 
patricia.stinnette@maryland.gov (patricia.stinnette@maryland.gov); 
PTaber@urc.in.gov (PTaber@urc.in.gov); Mlke.Gleason@ssc.virginia.gov 
(Mlke.Gleason@ssc.virginia.gov); susan.larsen@scc.virginia.gov 
(susan.larsen@scc.virginia.gov); tyler.d.clark@alaska.gov 
(tyler.d.clark@alaska.gov); nancy.campbell@state.mn.us 
(nancy.campbell@state.mn.us); sundra.bender@state.mn.us 
(sundra.bender@state.mn.us); wstimart@carolina.rr.com 
(wstimart@carolina.rr.com); sdeisz@bepc.com (sdeisz@bepc.com); Theodore 
Sommer (Ted.Sommer@LWGcpa.com); amy.gilmour 
(amy.gilmour@scc.virginia.gov); russell.wasson@nreca.coop 
(russell.wasson@nreca.coop); lcghbgja@aol.com (lcghbgja@aol.com); 
tim.willemsen@xcelenergy.com (tim.willemsen@xcelenergy.com); Attorney 
Donald Mason (dmason51@columbus.rr.com); rusty.maddox@scc.virginia.gov 
(rusty.maddox@scc.virginia.gov); remi.forgeas@mazars.us 
(remi.forgeas@mazars.us); lisa.sigler@aecc.com (lisa.sigler@aecc.com); 
rmartin@utc.wa.gov (rmartin@utc.wa.gov); Phil.Grate@qwest.com 
(Phil.Grate@Qwest.com); sharon.bonelli@fitchratings.com 
(sharon.bonelli@fitchratings.com); mroberts@aeci.org (mroberts@aeci.org); 
lerma.laplante@state.mn.us (lerma.laplante@state.mn.us); 
Keith.01iver@Hometelco.com (Keith.01iver@Hometelco.com); 
pamela.archer@cngc.com (pamela.archer@cngc.com); stephen.chriss@wal-
mart.com (stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com); mkraus@paoca.org 
(mkraus@paoca.org); walton.hill@unitedwater.com (walton.hill@unitedwater.com); 
quinn.qingerd@pnmresources.com (quinn.qingerd@pnmresources.com); Austin 
Summers (Austin.Summers@questar.com); Mendenhall, Kelly 
(Kelly.mendenhall@questar.com); rmartin@wutc.wa.gov (rmartin@wutc.wa.gov); 
lorna.eaton@oneok.com (lorna.eaton@oneok.com); rbtwilson@state.pa.us 
(rbtwilson@state.pa.us); kdu@cpuc.ca.gov (kdu@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mark.a.johnson@state.mn.us (mark.a.johnson@state.mn.us); aeverette@paoca.org 
(aeverette@paoca.org); richardsd@oge.com (richardsd@oge.com); 
k.figgs@kcc.ks.gov (k.figgs@kcc.ks.gov); mcroft@utah.gov (mcroft@utah.gov); 
mselvagg@icc.illinois.gov (mselvagg@icc.illinois.gov); sattersj@oge.com 
(sattersj@oge.com); slindbeck@tristategt.org (slindbeck@tristategt.org); 
mike.foster@tvhnc.net (mike.foster@tvtinc.net); ahiclcers 
(ahickers@aglresources.com); marino@alcowater.com (marino@alcowater.com); 
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mstewart@grenergy.com (mstewart@grenergy.com); sheryl.hubbard@amwater.com 
(sheryl.hubbard@amwater.com); kim.pate@scc.virginia.gov 
(kim.pate@scc.virginia.gov); Martin, Joe (JMartin@aga.org); 
jerrad.hammer@sourcegas.com (jerrad.hammer@sourcegas.com); 
ted.weston@pacificorp.com (ted.weston@pacificorp.com); Kyle Rogers 
(KRogers@aga.org); lburger (lburger@pa.gov); Davis, John (MFE) 
(John.Davis@sug.com); mark.chelsa (mark.chelsa@amwater.com); Rob Sartelle 
(Rob.Sartelle@scc.virginia.gov); Blair Bales (blair.bales@wyo.gov); Jackie Agustin 
(Jackie.Agustin@cityofpaloalto.org); Brittney Brinkmeier 
(brittney.brinkmeier@wyo.gov); Purvi Patel (ppatel@itctransco.com); Justin Grady 
(j.grady@kcc.ks.gov); CANDY PATON (cpaton@scana.com); sfabel 
(sfabel@mt.gov); julie.haugen (julie.haugen@dora.state.co.us); 
JDWilliams@uiwater.com (jdwilliams@uiwater.com); steven.hunt@ferc.gov 
(steven.hunt@ferc.gov); Erin Hammel (ehammel@naruc.org); jack.stevens 
(jack.stevens@wdc.usda.gov); kent.peterson (kent.peterson@scc.virginia.gov); 
Victor Prep (vprep@ergconsulting.com); Cynthia Crane (ccrane@itctransco.com); 
charlie.martin@pacificorp.com (charlie.martin@pacificorp.com); Knudsen, Ernie 
(ernest.knudsen@pacificorp.com); Gary Spielman (gspielman@minnkota.com); kas 
(kas@dairynet.com); Ruth Moses (r.moses@kcc.ks.gov); Michelle J Franca 
(michelle.franca@dora.state.co.us); Cagle, Jim (Jim.Cagle@unitedwater.com); Pat 
Murphy (pat.murphy@state.tn.us); Chris Mele (cmele@naruc.org); Thomas Kandel 
(thomas.kandel@nrucfc.coop); jeffvickers (Jeff.Vickers@pacificorp.com); Tom 
Handley (thandley@myrec.coop); dthomson@Utah.Gov (dthomson@utah.gov); 
tarisa.chiotti (tarisa.chiotti@pacificorp.com); Oligschlaeger, Mark* 
(mark.oligschlaeger@psc.mo.gov); ronald.behrns (ronald.behrns@state.vt.us); 
Gandhi, Malini (gandhimr@oge.com); Michael McGarry 
(mmcgarry@blueridgecs.com); Brian [OCA] Turner (Brian.Turner@oca.iowa.gov); 
greg.kropkowski (greg.kropkowski@dora.state.co.us); Gassert, Curt 
(cgassert@urc.in.gov); Denise Parrish (denise.parrish@wyo.gov); chris.colberg 
(chris.colberg@wdc.usda.gov); Mail User (karl.kunzie@dora.state.co.us); Marple, 
Cynthia (Marple.RateStrategies@gmail.com); Kilpatrick, Chris 
(chris.kilpatrick@blackhillscorp.com); Bill Steele (wa.steele@hotmail.com); 
charles.hernandez (charles.hernandez@dora.state.co.us); Bob Kelly 
(bkelly@swwc.com); Cristan M. Kelley (Cristan.Kelley@nwnatural.com); Bohanan, 
Michelle (michelle.bohanan@wyo.gov); Schulz, Paul (pschulz@mt.gov); 
john.jones@centurylink.com (john.jones@centurylink.com); brogers 
(brogers@odec.com); christopher.fittipaldi (Christopher.fittipaldi@state.mn.us); 
Cortright, Richard (richard_cortright@standardandpoors.com); Beverly Monnet 
(Beverly.Monnet@oneok.com); katherine.fernald (katherine.fernald@ncmail.net); 
Elizabeth Craven (Elizabeth.Craven@pacificorp.com); Kebede, Fasil [OCA] 
(Fasil.Kebede@oca.iowa.gov); Lois Anderson (landerson@brazoselectric.com); 
bryan. owens (bryan.owens@blackhillscorp.com); Eitan (EITAN@PUA.GOV.IL); 
Grace D. Soderberg, Esq (gdsoderberg@pepcoholdings.com); Randall Hartman 
(RHartman@eei.org); halnovak@whnconsulting.com 
(halnovak@whnconsulting.com); Danny Kermode (UTC) (dkermode@utc.wa.gov); 
Michael J Dandurand (michael.dandurand@morganstanley.com); Paul Anderson 
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(panderso@puc.nv.gov); Saba, Jana (jana.saba@pacificorp.com); Joe T. Christian 
(Joe.Christian@atmosenergy.com); pat.parker (pat.parker@dora.state.co.us); 
jjashin@regstaff.sc.gov (jjashin@regstaff.sc.gov); Warren, Ken 
(ken.warren@opc.com); Hubbard, Sheryl (shubbard@epcor.com); Kathy Stockton 
(kathy.stockton@puc.idaho.gov); gmathai@mathaiandassociates.com 
(gmathai@mathaiandassociates.com); Dennis Melendez Howell 
(melendezhd@aresep.go.cr); STAN SMITH (ssmith@joneswalker.com); Janet 
Gonzalez (PUC) (janet.gonzalez@state.mn.us); Makda CIV NAVFAC HQ, ACQ 
Solomon (makda.solomon@navy.mil); MarshallWillis 
(MarshallWillis@comcast.net); tara.l.monson (tara.l.monson@xcelenergy.com); 
christopher.wells (christopher.wells@pacificorp.com); Dasinger, Jerry (PUC) 
(jerry.dasinger@state.mn.us); lebeeby (lebeeby@mt.gov); mbking 
(mbking@hollandhart.com); Joseph Tiernan (DTC) (joseph.tiernan@state.ma.us); 
Francis Fok (fwf@cpuc.ca.gov); David G. Scalf (David.Scalf@oneok.com); 
susan.travis (susan.travis@dora.state.co.us); gkalkworf (gkalkworf@bkd.com); 
michelle.ramsey (michelle.ramsey@tn.gov); tschwab (tschwab@state.pa.us); 
Ibrahim Soliman (Ibrahim.Soliman@att.net); Tim Rehagen (t.rehagen@kcc.ks.gov); 
tiffany .underwood (Tiffany.Underwood@tn.gov); Khaki Bordovsky 
(kbordovsky@brazoselectric.com) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: FALL 2014 NARUC Accounting & Finance Conference 

CONFERENCE NOTICE 
NARUC STAFF SUBCOMMITTEE ON ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 

September 14 - September 18, 2014 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

The National Association of Regulatory Utility Commissioners (NARUC) Staff 
Subcommittee on Accounting and Finance will be holding its fall 2014 conference at 
the Omni William Penn, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania. 

Please See attached Fall 2014 Conference Notice and Registration Form 
for further details. 
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Marci Norby 
Supervisor of Electric, Gas & Pipeline 
Wyoming Public Service Commission 
2515 Warren Avenue, Suite 300 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 
State of Wyoming 
£307} 777-3770 

E-Mail to and from me, in connection with the transaction 
of public business, is subject to the Wyoming Public Records 
Act and may be disclosed to third parties. 


